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2021 Fulton County Championship - 1/6/2022

Sanction #: GA 19-018 / OBS

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJCRK1 1:36.34

Daniel Bao SO Britton Spann JR

Preston Browne SR Anthony Margarite SR

25.83 26.26 21.6422.61

ACENT2 1:37.32

Matthew Bender SR Justin Bender SR

Sebastien Sergile SR Caleb Paek JR

27.26 26.10 22.0521.91

AALPH3 1:40.22

Aidan Clarke FR Thomas Xiao JR

Edward Bai JR Logan Modglin JR

26.76 25.86 23.4524.15

ACHT54 1:42.16

Eddie Choi Thomas Lenston

Daniel Gonzalez Landon Slater

25.47 28.94 23.6124.14

ACAMBR5 1:44.38

Michael O'Connor SR Oleg Kolesnikov SR

Ben Grottle SR Gavin Grann JR

27.31 28.62 23.5524.90

BJCRK6 1:45.24

Aiden Browne JR Carson Gillespie SR

Carson Forkey SR Max Fleischer SR

27.53 28.73 24.2624.72

ANHS7 1:47.19

Andrew Gavin SR Kanghee(Daniel) Jin JR

William Gavin Vallen Huang SR

28.90 28.70 25.9023.69

AMILT8 1:48.18

Justin Mikels FR Wyatt Muncy SR

Ethan Schaum SR Ryder Atkinson JR

27.98 31.28 24.1224.80

BCHT59 1:51.69

Joshua Bautista Joshua Perez

Nikhil Mahadevan Santago Podesta

28.05 32.42 24.2826.94

ARHS10 1:54.39

Reid Wilkerson FR Grant Johnson JR

Alex Beatty JR Connor Erickson SR

37.60 21.20 25.2030.39

BNHS11 1:54.45

28.73 29.86 27.6328.23

ARVRW12 1:56.55

Henry Wilkerson SO Blake Marotte SR

Rehn Mehre SR Austin Whittemore SR

33.02 31.88 25.2026.45

BCAMBR13 1:57.00

Aaron Grann JR Yan Berezitsky FR

Gavin Schoeling FR Matthew Harper JR

29.47 33.41 26.1128.01

BALPH14 1:58.46

Alejandro Rivera FR Leo Guan JR

Luca Horst JR Clayton Christensen SO

30.57 34.77 25.1427.98

ANSHS15 1:58.82

Adam Greenstein FR Wally Christman JR

Leo Roden JR Matan Gal JR

32.97 30.11 32.0023.74

BCENT16 2:04.12

Preston Hart JR Graham Osborne SO

Radeen Dixon SR Zach Faulkner JR

32.13 32.78 29.6429.57

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAMBR1 1:52.21

Sophie Brison JR Caroline Gaines FR

Claire Kerber SR Kate Kerber SO

27.41 31.97 26.7926.04

AJCRK2 1:55.86

Reeves Showfety SO Maria Villar SO

Brooke Murphy FR Macheala Cunningham SR

29.26 34.40 25.6126.59

AALPH3 1:59.83

Catherine Xiao FR Hailey Richard FR

Alexandra Stinson SR Lauren Hinton JR

32.02 32.85 24.1430.82

ANHS4 2:00.45

Sasara Crowley FR Sydney Mulford SO

Renee Zhu SO Amelia Zhou SO

32.28 33.95 26.3327.89

ACENT5 2:01.26

Hannah Collerette SR Allison Kasik SO

Carina Herrera SR Gabby Born SR

32.35 31.30 26.5831.03

ACHT56 2:03.37

Danielle Urban Sophia Burgess

Seema Chavis Julia Scott

37.02 30.94 26.4328.98

ARHS7 2:05.68

Dylan Sanning FR Emily Elko FR

Tyler Godoy SO Atlanta Griffin JR

33.50 33.56 29.3529.27

BCAMBR8 2:06.64

Olivia Skinner JR Jamie Walsh SO

Emma Solomon SR Abby Harber SO

33.33 34.76 26.3932.16

AMILT9 2:08.10

Caroline Nickel JR Corinne Kenyon SR

Sadie Arcaroli SO Meghan Reid JR

29.49 40.25 28.5129.85

ARVRW10 2:09.95

Reagan Lapes SR Avery Shippy FR

Sasha Wildstein SR Ellie Ryan FR

31.46 37.82 28.3232.35

BJCRK11 2:11.37

Emma Jackson SR Ella Cho JR

Ava Barber SO Myles Swearingen SO

32.75 38.90 28.3231.40

BALPH12 2:17.13

Ellie Glencross JR Ansley Kelly JR

Sydney Dobbins SR Janet Escobedo SR

35.74 36.36 29.5635.47

ANSHS13 2:18.35

Joelle Streeter SO Hailee Walker JR

Amanda Hassler SR Datya Voloschin JR

37.03 37.49 30.0333.80

BCHT514 2:19.93

Natalie Kuo Maheena Arun Kumar

Julie Comeaux Michelle Shariati

38.17 38.20 31.9731.59

BNHS15 2:27.31

Akshara Singh SO Sofia Mang

Terri Gan JR Natalia Aksamit FR

38.64 39.09 29.0240.56

BCENT16 2:27.44

Annie Shea JR Skyla Stockard SR

Isabella Cermak SO Kate Cave JR

39.68 39.46 34.1934.11

BRHS17 2:31.31

Taryn Peebles SO Hunter Pitrak FR

Kyla Mackay FR Addison West JR

39.18 44.39 31.9735.77

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CENT SRSebastien Sergile1 1:38.21

23.37 24.86 24.9525.03

JCRK JRNathan Perez2 1:47.87

24.96 26.76 28.1827.97

JCRK JRAiden Browne3 1:49.67

25.83 27.41 28.0828.35

CHT5Logan Calhoun4 1:50.70

25.46 27.77 28.7128.76

NHS SOEthan Liu5 1:53.92

24.93 28.13 30.8230.04

NHS FRNathan Liu6 1:58.51

27.38 30.03 29.9631.14

JCRK JRMason Stansbury7 2:03.01

27.79 31.35 31.2632.61

CHT5Joshua Perez8 2:03.12

28.35 30.62 32.3731.78

CAMBR SOZachary Andersen9 2:05.84

28.26 31.95 32.3133.32

JCRK JRKai Lee10 2:06.79

28.65 31.97 32.4033.77

CAMBR SRDylan Brousseau11 2:07.21

27.40 31.64 34.2933.88

ALPH SOAndrew Fisher12 2:09.08

29.77 33.13 32.1434.04

ALPH JRSeungwoo Seo13 2:12.43

29.85 33.41 34.6034.57

NHS FRErik Woods14 2:14.87

29.65 33.18 36.3535.69

RVRW SOJames Payne15 2:14.91

29.98 34.17 35.1635.60
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2021 Fulton County Championship - 1/6/2022

Sanction #: GA 19-018 / OBS

Results
(#3  Boys 200 Yard Free)

CENT SRRadeen Dixon16 2:15.14

29.12 31.67 38.6135.74

ALPH JRAyush Banerjee17 2:15.19

29.69 33.60 35.6436.26

CHT5Tommy Chung18 2:15.87

30.86 34.51 34.5735.93

ALPH FRDany Noseibeh19 2:16.81

29.23 34.82 35.3837.38

ALPH SOSalim Ibrahim20 2:17.27

29.01 33.26 37.4137.59

ALPH SOClayton Christensen21 2:17.39

30.93 35.07 34.6036.79

CHT5Nikhil Mahadevan22 2:20.68

31.87 35.28 35.4738.06

RVRW FRVincent Glaza23 2:20.81

31.24 35.38 35.7938.40

CHT5Landon Slater--- X1:48.61

25.63 27.32 27.2528.41

MILT SRCooper Cook--- NS

JCRK JRJonas Soh--- NS

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JCRK SODaphne Petrie1 1:59.94

27.95 30.29 30.8230.88

CAMBR SRClaire Kerber2 2:00.29

27.81 30.68 30.6431.16

RVRW SOEmma Freer3 2:02.06

28.14 30.30 31.9231.70

CAMBR FRJennifer Griner4 2:02.18

28.71 31.00 31.0331.44

CAMBR JRSamantha Hamilton5 2:05.12

28.49 31.62 32.2032.81

CHT5Seema Chavis6 2:05.58

29.38 31.86 31.5532.79

MILT SRCorinne Kenyon7 2:13.29

30.02 34.01 34.6334.63

CAMBR SRPaige Jaeger8 2:14.52

30.27 33.48 35.4435.33

RVRW JRAlexa Hoppenfeld9 2:16.58

30.92 34.04 36.0135.61

CENT FRAnna Almstedt10 2:17.41

31.50 34.21 35.7935.91

ALPH SRAlexandra Stinson11 2:20.92

31.88 35.45 36.7536.84

RVRW SRKate Rank12 2:21.75

32.21 35.15 37.2637.13

ALPH SRSydney Dobbins13 2:22.04

33.56 36.44 34.9737.07

ALPH JRMaya Dayan14 2:22.23

31.80 36.71 35.9437.78

RVRW SRNicole Perkey15 2:22.73

31.51 35.46 38.1037.66

JCRK SOCharlyne Holota16 2:23.65

31.66 37.11 36.8838.00

JCRK SOKatie Fink17 2:24.33

33.38 36.36 37.1437.45

CHT5Julia Scott18 2:28.30

33.69 37.29 37.8039.52

CENT JRSophia Otte19 2:29.44

34.64 38.94 35.1740.69

NSHS JRDatya Voloschin20 2:29.85

33.77 37.80 38.9039.38

JCRK SOAlmog Horowitz21 2:30.18

34.09 38.87 37.5139.71

JCRK SOIsabel Cho22 2:30.92

33.71 37.62 39.9339.66

RVRW SRCaroline Oliver23 2:31.67

33.10 38.42 40.3439.81

ALPH JROlivia Blum24 2:33.10

33.92 38.28 40.1640.74

CHT5Natalie Kuo25 2:33.45

32.91 37.31 42.5740.66

ALPH JREllie Glencross26 2:33.81

35.09 39.45 38.1141.16

ALPH FRMegan Johnson27 2:33.82

36.29 38.87 37.3941.27

RVRW FRRiley Aronowitz28 2:36.30

33.96 38.33 41.9942.02

RHS JRAddison West29 2:36.88

34.91 38.85 40.7942.33

RHS SOSelene Franklin30 2:38.14

33.12 39.65 42.3743.00

JCRK SOClaire Lazzari--- DQ

False start

35.35 39.05 40.3742.63

NHS JRKyla Kuyu--- NS

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ALPH JRThomas Xiao1 1:54.13

25.17 29.75 27.8831.33

CAMBR SRBen Grottle2 1:58.44

25.47 29.40 27.9435.63

CENT SRJustin Bender3 2:00.09

26.06 30.33 29.2934.41

JCRK SRAnthony Margarite4 2:01.57

26.52 31.02 29.8034.23

JCRK SRCarson Forkey5 2:02.46

26.21 31.85 28.3936.01

MILT JRGavin Schwandt6 2:03.19

26.45 29.98 29.3637.40

CHT5Daniel Gonzalez7 2:04.32

26.38 34.06 28.0435.84

MILT SREthan Schaum8 2:06.54

26.43 31.91 31.5936.61

JCRK SRCarson Gillespie9 2:08.91

27.00 33.11 31.9836.82

NHS JRKien Tran10 2:09.52

26.98 33.28 31.8437.42

ALPH FRAidan Clarke11 2:10.53

25.86 32.19 31.5540.93

CENT SOGraham Osborne12 2:11.48

27.93 36.57 30.2136.77

JCRK SRMax Fleischer13 2:14.10

27.46 34.18 32.5839.88

CAMBR SOAlex O'Connor14 2:14.43

27.54 33.85 31.0941.95

CAMBR SRJack O'Connor15 2:14.64

28.04 33.46 31.6641.48

NHS FRAndrew Liu16 2:15.22

30.07 35.97 31.9737.21

JCRK FRHarrison Lee17 2:16.21

30.55 34.23 30.8640.57

RHS FRReid Wilkerson18 2:16.51

28.15 33.61 32.1342.62

NHS JRYifei (Frank) Liu19 2:21.93

29.43 35.26 34.1643.08

ALPH JRLeo Guan20 2:23.90

29.44 36.24 34.2144.01

RVRW SRBlake Marotte21 2:30.51

30.39 40.01 37.3342.78

ALPH FRTaj Seton22 2:34.03

30.68 39.81 37.7745.77

ALPH JRLuca Horst23 2:34.27

31.20 39.68 38.8244.57

RVRW SOFinn Martter--- DQ

Out of sequence - IM

28.88 36.60 33.3440.24

JCRK SONaveed Rezaei--- NS

CHT5David Sopa--- NS

NHS JRAkhil Mujumdar--- SCR

NHS JREdward Cho--- SCR

RHS SRThomas Chritton--- SCR

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMBR JRSophie Brison1 2:05.08

27.64 30.53 29.7737.14

CENT SOAllison Kasik2 2:13.36

29.03 34.64 31.2638.43

CAMBR SOKate Kerber3 2:13.57

28.98 33.47 31.9839.14

NSHS JRSydney Smith4 2:13.90

28.56 35.25 31.2138.88

JCRK SRMacheala Cunningham5 2:20.79

29.95 37.26 32.7240.86

ALPH FRCatherine Xiao6 2:22.97

30.91 36.79 34.4540.82

NHS SOGrace Yu7 2:25.54

31.41 38.74 33.6741.72

NHS SOSydney Mulford8 2:26.50

31.21 38.39 35.8441.06

RHS FREmily Elko9 2:28.09

31.53 39.22 35.9141.43

RVRW SRNina Ouellette10 2:40.19

33.19 41.77 36.0749.16

JCRK JRElla Cho11 2:41.01

35.41 41.70 37.3246.58
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Results
(#6  Girls 200 Yard IM)

JCRK SOMaria Villar12 2:43.26

34.83 42.14 39.9146.38

JCRK SOAva Barber13 2:43.32

33.61 41.24 38.6649.81

ALPH FRSaranya Vemireddy14 2:45.76

35.52 42.69 40.1747.38

CHT5Michelle Shariati15 2:47.13

34.57 44.01 39.5449.01

CAMBR SRAmelia Duffner16 2:47.66

35.41 41.12 41.9549.18

RVRW JRPiper Royal17 2:50.44

36.09 44.27 41.0449.04

RHS FRKyla Mackay18 2:52.49

37.79 41.70 38.5454.46

CHT5Maheena Arun Kumar19 2:55.09

37.53 43.51 42.5551.50

CHT5Melanie Chan--- NS

ALPH FREmma Horst--- SCR

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILT SRWill Coady1 21.53

JCRK SRPreston Browne2 21.81

NSHS JRLeo Roden3 21.93

NHSWilliam Gavin4 22.11

CENT JRCaleb Paek5 22.82

JCRK SRCarson Kennedy6 23.02

RVRW SRReggie Huff*7 23.19

MILT SRPatrick Carr*7 23.19

ALPH FRJohn Hinton9 23.85

JCRK JRGraham Hill10 23.91

JCRK SREmmett Lee11 24.00

MILT JRRyder Atkinson12 24.06

NHS JRJonathan Lee13 24.08

ALPH JRLogan Modglin14 24.11

CAMBR JRGavin Grann15 24.26

RHS JRGrant Johnson16 24.36

JCRK JRMason Stansbury17 24.43

CHT5Santago Podesta18 24.47

JCRK SONathan Landeck19 24.63

JCRK SRAlan Berryman20 24.86

JCRK SONolan Bishop21 24.98

NHS FRAndrew Mun22 25.03

RVRW SRRehn Mehre23 25.04

RVRW SRAustin Whittemore24 25.12

RHS SRConnor Erickson25 25.21

ALPH JRAustin Tani26 25.28

MILT SOJack Carlson27 25.34

CHT5Martin Vassilev28 25.76

CENT JRPreston Hart29 26.02

NHS FRAndrew Liu30 26.05

ALPH SOClayton Christensen31 26.32

CAMBR JRMatthew Harper32 26.38

CHT5Kenny Tsao33 26.40

ALPH SORichard Vlady34 26.53

CHT5Mason Moreno35 26.57

NSHS JRGavin Friedman36 26.58

RVRW SOHenry Wilkerson37 26.67

RVRW SRNick Krause38 26.75

CHT5Tommy Chung39 26.79

CHT5Josh Szpindor40 26.81

ALPH SOSalim Ibrahim41 27.21

RVRW FRWilliam Tompkins42 27.27

CAMBR FRElijah Edison43 28.45

RVRW SRDaniel Jackson44 28.50

NHS JRKanghee(Daniel) Jin45 30.20

NHS FRClifton Neal46 34.71

CENT SRJack Ford--- NS

CHT5Darin Chan--- NS

NHS FRAvignesh Jagavkar--- NS

RVRW SREthan Krause--- SCR

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ALPH JRLauren Hinton1 24.48

JCRK FRBrooke Murphy2 24.79

MILT JRCaroline Nickel3 25.30

RVRW FRKensingtyn Robinson4 25.68

CENT SRHannah Collerette5 26.16

RVRW SOHannah Gosch6 26.21

NHS FRSasara Crowley7 26.27

NHS SOAmelia Zhou8 26.32

CAMBR JRSamantha Hamilton9 26.45

ALPH FRHailey Richard10 26.66

CENT SRGabby Born11 26.96

MILT SOSadie Arcaroli12 27.14

CAMBR SOAbby Harber13 27.21

CAMBR SRSydney Forbes14 27.37

CHT5Julia Scott15 27.59

NSHS FRAbby Simon16 27.62

JCRK SRMolly Michaelis17 28.16

JCRK SOReagan Forkey18 28.18

JCRK SOMyles Swearingen19 28.25

RVRW FREllie Ryan20 28.60

ALPH FRAddison Murphy21 28.69

ALPH JRMaya Dayan22 28.85

JCRK SREmma Jackson23 28.88

NHS SRHannah Roberts24 28.95

MILT JRKatelyn Thai25 28.96

CENT SRCarina Herrera26 29.01

RVRW SRSasha Wildstein27 29.03

RVRW FRAvery Shippy28 29.12

RVRW SRReagan Lapes29 29.30

CAMBR JRPhoenix Koontz30 29.36

JCRK JRGiulianna Lagrange31 29.46

CENT JRKate Cave32 29.60

NHS FRMadeline Soh33 29.70

RHS JRAtlanta Griffin34 29.78

CAMBR FRAna-Clare Grann35 30.10

NHS FRNatalia Aksamit36 30.23

JCRK SOIsabel Cho37 30.49

ALPH JROlivia Blum38 30.51

NHS JRUrja Atre39 30.55

RVRW SROlivia Novotny40 30.73

RVRW FRMolly Wooden41 30.83

ALPH FRAnna Palmer42 30.89

NHSSophie DeYoung43 31.02

NSHS SOJoelle Streeter44 31.26

CHT5Sophia Burgess45 31.47

NHS JRTerri Gan46 31.66

RHS SREmilie Franz47 33.39

NHS SOAkshara Singh48 35.25

NHS JRKate Wilson--- DQ

Finish in wrong lane

JCRK SRAlyssa Hitzel--- NS

RHS FRNicole Griffin II--- NS

NHS JRJeah Lee--- SCR

CENT SRAlly Widmann--- SCR

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CENT JRMatthew Singer1 182.35

CENT JRZach Faulkner2 180.40

JCRK SOLincoln Miller3 172.30

CENT JRJake Masaschi4 158.60

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CAMBR FRBrooklyn Petit1 253.05

JCRK SOAyla Debowsky2 249.05

CAMBR SREmilija Ragaine3 243.20

CENT SRAlicia Buteau4 228.65

CAMBR JRJulia Versluis5 223.75

CAMBR SRAdeline Woods6 212.95

ALPHPaige Dunmire7 163.35

CHT5Danielle Kraemer8 135.90

CENTElle Seever9 135.55

JCRK FREmily Buttera10 121.60

JCRK SOEmma Williams11 120.00

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JCRK SRPreston Browne1 51.64

24.05 27.59

JCRK SODaniel Bao2 52.30

24.58 27.72

ALPH JREdward Bai3 53.14

24.93 28.21

JCRK SRCarson Forkey4 53.37

25.20 28.17

NHSWilliam Gavin5 53.54

25.18 28.36

ALPH JREric Sun6 55.96

26.26 29.70

CHT5Daniel Gonzalez7 56.86

26.44 30.42

NHS SOEthan Liu8 56.87

26.35 30.52
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Results
(#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

CHT5Logan Calhoun*9 57.85

27.58 30.27

CHT5Thomas Lenston*9 57.85

27.04 30.81

RVRW SRReggie Huff11 58.90

26.01 32.89

CAMBR SRJack O'Connor12 59.94

27.91 32.03

ALPH FRDaniel Ryu13 1:00.25

28.42 31.83

CENT SRMatthew Bender14 1:00.58

27.63 32.95

RVRW SRRehn Mehre15 1:00.80

27.19 33.61

CAMBR FRGavin Schoeling16 1:02.72

29.42 33.30

JCRK JRGraham Hill17 1:03.06

29.37 33.69

CAMBR SRDylan Brousseau18 1:03.49

28.73 34.76

MILT SRWyatt Muncy19 1:03.54

28.90 34.64

NHS FRNathan Liu20 1:03.72

30.24 33.48

ALPH JRLuca Horst21 1:04.77

29.86 34.91

NHS SRVallen Huang22 1:05.18

30.15 35.03

ALPH FRAlejandro Rivera23 1:05.33

29.87 35.46

CAMBR SROleg Kolesnikov24 1:05.46

29.26 36.20

JCRK SRJaden Reese25 1:05.85

28.55 37.30

ALPH FRTaj Seton26 1:06.09

30.69 35.40

CAMBR JRMatthew Harper27 1:07.03

29.77 37.26

NSHS FRAdam Greenstein28 1:09.03

30.53 38.50

JCRK FREli Fleischer29 1:10.43

31.44 38.99

RHS JRAlex Beatty30 1:11.35

32.71 38.64

NHS JRJack Turcotte--- DQ

Other

30.04 35.00

RHS SRThomas Chritton--- SCR

NHS JREdward Cho--- SCR

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMBR SRClaire Kerber1 58.51

27.52 30.99

JCRK SOReeves Showfety2 1:02.21

29.15 33.06

CAMBR SOKate Kerber3 1:02.27

29.57 32.70

NSHS JRSydney Smith4 1:02.28

29.38 32.90

RVRW FRKensingtyn Robinson5 1:02.94

29.38 33.56

MILT JRCaroline Nickel6 1:03.43

28.54 34.89

CHT5Seema Chavis7 1:04.40

29.70 34.70

NSHS JRKate Zaparaniuk8 1:05.21

29.43 35.78

RHS SOTyler Godoy9 1:06.82

31.10 35.72

CHT5Danielle Urban10 1:07.20

31.00 36.20

ALPH SRAlexandra Stinson11 1:08.97

32.12 36.85

ALPH FRAddison Murphy12 1:09.35

31.39 37.96

JCRK FRAlex Etingof13 1:11.67

33.75 37.92

JCRK SOAva Barber14 1:15.13

33.99 41.14

RHS FRDylan Sanning15 1:17.05

34.90 42.15

CAMBR SREmma Solomon16 1:17.44

34.07 43.37

CENT SOIsabella Cermak17 1:17.94

35.53 42.41

NSHS JRDatya Voloschin18 1:18.48

35.64 42.84

JCRK JREvelyn McEwan19 1:18.66

35.05 43.61

RVRW SRSasha Wildstein20 1:19.72

35.57 44.15

JCRK JRAbigail Fraleigh21 1:20.44

34.26 46.18

CAMBR SRAmelia Duffner22 1:21.65

36.52 45.13

ALPH FRSophie Ullman23 1:23.32

36.27 47.05

ALPH FRSaranya Vemireddy24 1:23.39

38.03 45.36

CHT5Ravnoor Gujral--- NS

NHS SOLillian Tong--- NS

ALPH FRIrene Achanti--- SCR

ALPH FREmma Horst--- SCR

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CENT SRSebastien Sergile1 45.38

22.11 23.27

MILT SRWill Coady2 46.26

22.51 23.75

JCRK SRAnthony Margarite3 49.23

23.56 25.67

JCRK SRCarson Kennedy4 49.40

23.81 25.59

NSHS JRLeo Roden5 49.56

23.73 25.83

CENT JRCaleb Paek6 51.07

24.68 26.39

MILT FRJustin Mikels7 52.43

25.42 27.01

CHT5Joshua Bautista8 52.52

25.04 27.48

ALPH JREdward Bai*9 52.55

25.94 26.61

JCRK SREmmett Lee*9 52.55

25.93 26.62

NSHS JRWally Christman11 52.69

25.08 27.61

CAMBR SRMichael O'Connor12 52.81

25.69 27.12

CAMBR JRGavin Grann13 53.09

25.72 27.37

NHS SRAndrew Gavin14 53.37

24.93 28.44

CHT5Fatih Ozel15 54.79

25.92 28.87

ALPH JRLogan Modglin16 55.37

26.31 29.06

MILT SOJack Carlson17 55.73

25.97 29.76

CAMBR SOZachary Andersen18 56.32

26.79 29.53

JCRK SRGeorge Farrington19 56.47

27.26 29.21

ALPH JRSeungwoo Seo20 56.62

27.61 29.01

NHS FRAndrew Mun21 57.23

27.45 29.78

ALPH JRSiddhant Singh22 57.47

27.25 30.22

NHS FRErik Woods23 57.96

27.87 30.09

JCRK SONolan Bishop24 58.08

27.13 30.95

RVRW SRAustin Whittemore25 58.27

28.07 30.20

ALPH JRAustin Tani26 58.36

28.19 30.17

ALPH SORichard Vlady27 58.38

27.71 30.67

RHS SRConnor Erickson28 58.60

26.80 31.80

CENT FRMaximilian Gricus29 58.67

27.07 31.60

CHT5Santago Podesta30 59.12

26.93 32.19
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2021 Fulton County Championship - 1/6/2022

Sanction #: GA 19-018 / OBS

Results
(#13  Boys 100 Yard Free)

ALPH FRAlejandro Rivera31 59.27

28.19 31.08

RVRW SOJames Payne32 59.36

28.23 31.13

NHS SOSaasaan Ghorieshi33 59.41

28.01 31.40

RVRW SOHenry Wilkerson34 59.80

28.26 31.54

JCRK JRMason Eaton35 1:00.00

28.94 31.06

NSHS SRCharles Pero36 1:00.80

29.45 31.35

CHT5Martin Vassilev37 1:01.03

28.73 32.30

RVRW FRVincent Glaza38 1:01.46

28.78 32.68

CHT5Mason Moreno39 1:02.00

29.43 32.57

JCRK FREli Fleischer40 1:05.44

30.39 35.05

NHS FRClifton Neal41 1:18.02

35.68 42.34

MILT SRCooper Cook--- NS

MILT SRPatrick Carr--- NS

CHT5Darin Chan--- NS

NHS SOKrish Gupta--- NS

CENT SRJack Ford--- NS

RVRW SREthan Krause--- SCR

CENT SOSebastian Morales-Vega--- SCR

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ALPH JRLauren Hinton1 52.89

25.37 27.52

JCRK FRBrooke Murphy2 54.08

26.26 27.82

NHS SOAmelia Zhou3 56.92

27.35 29.57

RVRW SOHannah Gosch4 58.14

27.25 30.89

CENT SRHannah Collerette5 58.29

27.80 30.49

NHS FRSasara Crowley6 58.82

27.75 31.07

MILT SOSadie Arcaroli7 58.87

27.97 30.90

CAMBR SRSydney Forbes8 59.59

28.62 30.97

CAMBR SRPaige Jaeger9 59.78

28.98 30.80

CAMBR SOAbby Harber10 1:00.42

29.41 31.01

ALPH FREsha Hebbar11 1:00.77

29.17 31.60

NSHS FRAbby Simon12 1:00.93

29.11 31.82

RVRW SRNina Ouellette13 1:01.60

30.15 31.45

MILT SRCorinne Kenyon14 1:01.65

29.43 32.22

JCRK FRAlex Etingof15 1:03.31

30.77 32.54

MILT JRMeghan Reid16 1:03.48

30.03 33.45

RVRW SRKate Rank17 1:03.77

29.91 33.86

JCRK SOMyles Swearingen18 1:03.83

31.96 31.87

JCRK JRLilly Martin19 1:04.01

29.81 34.20

RVRW FREllie Ryan*20 1:04.06

30.96 33.10

RVRW FRAvery Shippy*20 1:04.06

30.30 33.76

MILT JRSofia Claypoole22 1:05.55

30.85 34.70

JCRK SOCharlyne Holota23 1:06.02

31.14 34.88

CAMBR FRAna-Clare Grann24 1:06.07

31.63 34.44

NHS FRMadeline Soh25 1:06.87

31.76 35.11

RVRW SRCaroline Oliver26 1:07.22

31.28 35.94

ALPH SRJanet Escobedo27 1:07.48

31.59 35.89

CENT JRAnnie Shea28 1:07.52

31.99 35.53

CENT JRKate Cave29 1:07.67

32.17 35.50

CENT JRSophia Otte30 1:07.94

32.74 35.20

CENT FRRiley Altiere31 1:08.88

31.93 36.95

NHS FRNatalia Aksamit32 1:10.50

31.48 39.02

NHS JRUrja Atre33 1:12.23

33.66 38.57

RHS SREmilie Franz34 1:13.41

34.17 39.24

NHSSophie DeYoung35 1:14.70

34.69 40.01

NHS SOAkshara Singh36 1:17.72

36.19 41.53

NHS JRAira Dani37 1:23.15

38.65 44.50

CHT5Melanie Chan--- NS

ALPH FRIrene Achanti--- SCR

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JCRK JRBritton Spann1 4:42.76

25.57 28.18 28.9928.84

28.39 28.90 28.54 28.34

28.95 28.06

JCRK JRAiden Browne2 4:58.83

26.26 28.61 30.0929.62

30.45 30.73 30.65 30.64

30.96 30.82

CAMBR FRYan Berezitsky3 5:45.22

30.16 33.51 35.4435.20

35.78 36.14 35.29 35.31

35.71 32.68

ALPH SOAndrew Fisher4 5:45.77

30.68 34.60 35.8835.56

35.31 35.27 35.45 35.31

35.05 32.66

CAMBR FRGavin Schoeling5 5:52.34

30.26 34.15 36.1736.17

35.92 35.75 36.58 36.81

36.73 33.80

JCRK SRGeorge Farrington6 5:53.05

30.35 33.78 35.5234.88

35.79 36.08 36.16 36.71

37.27 36.51

ALPH JRSiddhant Singh7 6:02.21

30.61 34.70 36.5735.56

37.01 37.39 36.96 37.73

38.52 37.16

NHS FRGirish Senthilkumar8 6:16.06

30.84 34.91 39.2938.91

38.61 39.95 39.81 40.00

39.75 33.99

JCRK JRMason Eaton9 6:18.18

31.27 33.91 37.4136.06

38.63 39.90 2:02.97 38.03

JCRK SRJaden Reese10 6:43.03

30.56 35.89 41.1639.24

42.27 42.58 43.40 43.79

43.16 40.98

CHT5Landon Slater--- X4:43.61

25.87 28.27 28.9528.91

29.38 28.99 28.51 29.06

28.69 26.98

JCRK SRJoshua Wen--- NS

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JCRK SODaphne Petrie1 5:24.94

29.10 31.72 32.8932.43

33.15 33.41 33.72 33.44

33.13 31.95
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Sanction #: GA 19-018 / OBS

Results
(#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

NHS SORenee Zhu2 5:26.13

29.08 33.23 33.6933.88

33.33 33.20 33.37 32.93

32.82 30.60

CAMBR FRJennifer Griner3 5:28.40

30.32 33.44 33.8733.91

34.04 33.74 33.61 32.70

31.80 30.97

RVRW SOEmma Freer4 5:29.61

29.45 31.82 33.8633.18

34.18 33.69 33.80 33.69

33.80 32.14

CAMBR SOJamie Walsh5 5:36.05

30.79 33.48 34.0733.91

34.16 34.25 33.95 34.64

33.39 33.41

CAMBR JROlivia Skinner6 5:51.62

31.77 35.15 35.0735.42

34.80 35.16 36.29 36.51

36.34 35.11

ALPH JRAnsley Kelly7 6:00.74

31.47 34.37 36.1535.30

36.54 36.70 36.62 37.80

37.19 38.60

RVRW JRAlexa Hoppenfeld8 6:08.49

31.78 35.17 37.1236.38

37.67 37.60 38.25 38.27

38.23 38.02

CENT FRAnna Almstedt9 6:19.45

32.57 37.06 39.0538.49

38.80 39.23 39.26 39.31

38.63 37.05

JCRK SOReagan Forkey10 6:26.17

32.43 35.95 39.6537.92

40.22 40.28 40.10 40.64

40.87 38.11

CAMBR JRPhoenix Koontz11 6:28.25

32.86 36.29 39.3838.46

40.30 40.66 40.83 40.25

40.29 38.93

ALPH SRSydney Dobbins12 6:33.32

35.69 39.45 40.5239.90

41.09 40.37 40.36 40.02

38.95 36.97

JCRK SOAlmog Horowitz13 6:35.90

35.91 38.90 40.0439.42

40.69 40.65 41.09 40.29

40.91 38.00

JCRK SOKatie Fink14 6:37.07

35.16 38.75 40.1539.64

40.90 40.69 40.88 40.79

41.87 38.24

RVRW SRNicole Perkey15 6:39.86

34.74 38.90 40.4540.46

40.79 41.29 41.14 41.58

40.60 39.91

CENT FRRiley Altiere16 7:05.64

36.29 41.10 43.8942.10

44.16 44.73 43.82 45.38

43.21 40.96

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACENT1 1:28.94

Caleb Paek JR Justin Bender SR

Maximilian Gricus FR Sebastien Sergile SR

23.13 21.89 20.5423.38

AJCRK2 1:29.02

Anthony Margarite SR Nathan Perez JR

Carson Kennedy SR Preston Browne SR

22.56 22.35 21.3322.78

ANHS3 1:32.99

Jonathan Lee JR Kevin Mo FR

Andrew Gavin SR William Gavin

24.00 23.84 21.7023.45

AMILT4 1:33.83

Patrick Carr SR Gavin Schwandt JR

Ryan Sirras SR Will Coady SR

23.50 23.41 21.1525.77

AALPH5 1:35.11

Logan Modglin JR Daniel Ryu FR

Eric Sun JR John Hinton FR

24.07 23.91 24.0423.09

BJCRK6 1:36.66

Carson Gillespie SR Max Fleischer SR

Kai Lee JR Carson Forkey SR

23.95 24.22 23.5124.98

ACHT57 1:36.88

Joshua Perez Thomas Lenston

Joshua Bautista Logan Calhoun

24.30 24.74 23.4324.41

ANSHS8 1:38.65

Wally Christman JR Matan Gal JR

Adam Greenstein FR Leo Roden JR

23.95 26.59 21.5726.54

ARVRW9 1:39.05

Rehn Mehre SR Austin Whittemore SR

Finn Martter SO Reggie Huff SR

24.88 24.44 23.7725.96

BALPH10 1:39.55

Aidan Clarke FR Siddhant Singh JR

Andrew Fisher SO Alejandro Rivera FR

24.07 25.65 24.6425.19

BCHT511 1:40.36

Martin Vassilev Santago Podesta

Dominic Perrin David Sopa

25.73 24.92 23.8925.82

ACAMBR12 1:41.13

Oleg Kolesnikov SR Jack O'Connor SR

Zachary Andersen SO Alex O'Connor SO

25.03 24.63 25.9725.50

BCAMBR13 1:42.87

Aaron Grann JR Matthew Harper JR

Dylan Brousseau SR Gavin Schoeling FR

24.91 26.34 25.2926.33

BNHS14 1:45.14

Erik Woods FR Girish Senthilkumar FR

Jack Turcotte JR Yifei (Frank) Liu JR

27.10 28.03 23.3026.71

BMILT15 1:45.18

Justin Mikels FR Jack Carlson SO

Ethan Schaum SR Ryder Atkinson JR

27.85 27.57 25.8523.91

BRVRW16 1:45.76

Blake Marotte SR Vincent Glaza FR

Nick Krause SR Daniel Jackson SR

25.01 26.71 27.8226.22

ARHS17 1:58.47

Parker Jones SO Peter Frame FR

Alex Beatty JR Luke Unglo JR

28.44 31.32 30.0128.70

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AALPH1 1:45.45

Hailey Richard FR Catherine Xiao FR

Esha Hebbar FR Lauren Hinton JR

26.45 27.00 24.2327.77

ACAMBR2 1:45.83

Caroline Gaines FR Jennifer Griner FR

Abby Harber SO Sydney Forbes SR

27.54 25.43 26.1826.68

ACENT3 1:49.84

Hannah Collerette SR Gabby Born SR

Anna Almstedt FR Allison Kasik SO

27.19 27.51 25.7929.35

ARVRW4 1:50.47

Emma Freer SO Reagan Lapes SR

Hannah Gosch SO Kensingtyn Robinson FR

28.17 29.04 26.3326.93

ANSHS5 1:51.17

Kate Zaparaniuk JR Joelle Streeter SO

Abby Simon FR Sydney Smith JR

26.81 30.38 25.6728.31

AMILT6 1:53.11

Corinne Kenyon SR Sofia Claypoole JR

Katelyn Thai JR Melissa Luetgers SR

29.51 29.62 25.2428.74

BCAMBR7 1:53.19

Samantha Hamilton JR Phoenix Koontz JR

Olivia Skinner JR Paige Jaeger SR

29.34 29.35 26.3328.17
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(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BALPH8 1:54.35

Alexandra Stinson SR Maya Dayan JR

Sophie Ullman FR Addison Murphy FR

29.34 28.33 27.4929.19

AJCRK9 1:55.25

Ella Cho JR Evelyn McEwan JR

Myles Swearingen SO Daphne Petrie SO

30.17 29.44 26.9528.69

BRVRW10 1:55.41

Nicole Perkey SR Nina Ouellette SR

Sasha Wildstein SR Kate Rank SR

28.67 28.64 28.4029.70

BJCRK11 1:57.71

Molly Michaelis SR Lilly Martin JR

Charlyne Holota SO Katie Fink SO

28.75 28.92 28.8731.17

ANHS12 1:57.74

Hannah Roberts SR Madeline Soh FR

Urja Atre JR Kate Wilson JR

29.43 30.91 28.0029.40

BCENT13 2:05.93

Skyla Stockard SR Annie Shea JR

Riley Altiere FR Sophia Otte JR

31.57 31.29 30.5232.55

BNSHS14 2:06.09

Hailee Walker JR Sarah Meiselman FR

Sarah Franklin FR Datya Voloschin JR

30.43 33.22 29.5632.88

BNHS15 2:07.94

Sophie DeYoung Aira Dani JR

Sydney Mulford SO Terri Gan JR

33.23 35.99 32.1926.53

ARHS16 2:12.12

Emilie Franz SR Taryn Peebles SO

Carrison Bulloch SR Selene Franklin SO

34.32 33.25 31.5632.99

ACHT5--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Sophia Burgess Melanie Chan

Audrey Floyd Michelle Shariati

30.95 30.46 30.5330.31

BCHT5--- NS

Maheena Arun Kumar Julie Comeaux

Ravnoor Gujral Natalie Kuo

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMBR SRBen Grottle1 52.83

26.09 26.74

CHT5Eddie Choi2 53.41

25.43 27.98

JCRK JRNathan Perez3 54.19

26.15 28.04

JCRK SODaniel Bao4 54.25

26.71 27.54

MILT JRGavin Schwandt5 56.11

27.75 28.36

CAMBR SRMichael O'Connor6 57.38

27.97 29.41

CENT FRMaximilian Gricus7 57.51

28.22 29.29

ALPH FRAidan Clarke8 58.81

28.29 30.52

CHT5Joshua Bautista9 1:00.90

29.17 31.73

RHS FRReid Wilkerson10 1:00.94

30.00 30.94

CAMBR SOAlex O'Connor11 1:01.04

29.73 31.31

NHS JRYifei (Frank) Liu12 1:02.61

30.21 32.40

CAMBR JRAaron Grann13 1:03.00

30.13 32.87

JCRK SRMax Fleischer14 1:03.62

31.14 32.48

CENT SRMatthew Bender15 1:03.65

30.60 33.05

CHT5Dominic Perrin16 1:03.87

30.97 32.90

JCRK SRAlan Berryman17 1:04.24

31.09 33.15

ALPH FRJohn Hinton18 1:04.52

31.47 33.05

JCRK FRHarrison Lee19 1:05.14

32.30 32.84

JCRK SONathan Landeck20 1:06.36

31.63 34.73

ALPH JRLeo Guan21 1:06.53

32.10 34.43

CHT5Josh Szpindor22 1:07.31

33.27 34.04

CHT5Nikhil Mahadevan23 1:11.00

35.06 35.94

ALPH FRLuke Johnson24 1:11.02

33.66 37.36

CENT JRPreston Hart25 1:11.48

34.40 37.08

NHS SOSaasaan Ghorieshi26 1:11.96

34.88 37.08

NSHS FRAdam Greenstein27 1:13.59

34.92 38.67

ALPH SRKunal Aneja28 1:13.67

36.38 37.29

CHT5Fatih Ozel--- NS

NHS SRAndrew Gavin--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMBR JRSophie Brison1 57.94

28.84 29.10

CAMBR FRCaroline Gaines2 1:02.06

30.49 31.57

JCRK SOReeves Showfety3 1:03.01

30.67 32.34

NSHS JRKate Zaparaniuk4 1:05.08

31.27 33.81

NHS SORenee Zhu5 1:05.77

32.08 33.69

NHS SOLillian Tong6 1:05.97

32.31 33.66

CHT5Danielle Urban7 1:06.54

32.60 33.94

RVRW SRReagan Lapes8 1:07.18

32.50 34.68

CAMBR JROlivia Skinner9 1:07.25

33.14 34.11

ALPH FREsha Hebbar10 1:09.22

33.30 35.92

JCRK SREmma Jackson11 1:10.88

34.48 36.40

RHS FRDylan Sanning12 1:11.50

34.91 36.59

CENT SOIsabella Cermak13 1:11.52

35.26 36.26

CENT SRCarina Herrera14 1:12.28

34.37 37.91

MILT JRMeghan Reid15 1:12.85

35.37 37.48

RHS JRAtlanta Griffin16 1:13.04

34.75 38.29

JCRK JREvelyn McEwan17 1:13.59

35.69 37.90

MILT JRSofia Claypoole18 1:15.20

35.87 39.33

CHT5Sophia Burgess19 1:16.10

35.96 40.14

JCRK JRLilly Martin20 1:16.28

36.58 39.70

CHT5Natalie Kuo21 1:16.45

36.47 39.98

RHS FRKyla Mackay22 1:17.48

37.31 40.17

RHS JRAddison West23 1:18.06

36.61 41.45

CAMBR SREmma Solomon24 1:18.20

37.61 40.59

ALPH SRChloe Roberts25 1:18.24

37.30 40.94

ALPH JREllie Glencross26 1:18.48

36.54 41.94

CHT5Maheena Arun Kumar27 1:18.81

37.00 41.81

RHS FRNicole Griffin II--- NS

CAMBR SOMolly Thompson--- NS

JCRK SRAlyssa Hitzel--- NS

CENT SRAlly Widmann--- SCR
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#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JCRK JRBritton Spann1 56.08

26.61 29.47

ALPH JRThomas Xiao2 56.49

26.33 30.16

CENT SRJustin Bender3 58.76

27.11 31.65

JCRK SRCarson Gillespie4 1:02.89

29.72 33.17

NHS JRKanghee(Daniel) Jin5 1:03.56

29.03 34.53

CHT5Thomas Lenston6 1:03.79

30.19 33.60

MILT SREthan Schaum7 1:04.00

30.16 33.84

JCRK SONaveed Rezaei8 1:04.05

30.02 34.03

JCRK JRKai Lee9 1:04.96

30.23 34.73

CAMBR SROleg Kolesnikov10 1:05.09

30.31 34.78

NSHS JRWally Christman11 1:05.21

30.62 34.59

ALPH JREric Sun12 1:05.29

30.69 34.60

NHS SRVallen Huang13 1:05.99

31.25 34.74

NHS JRJonathan Lee14 1:06.65

31.17 35.48

MILT FRJustin Mikels15 1:06.74

31.41 35.33

CENT SOGraham Osborne16 1:06.80

31.25 35.55

RHS JRGrant Johnson17 1:07.85

31.18 36.67

ALPH FRDaniel Ryu18 1:08.12

32.61 35.51

NHS FRKevin Mo19 1:08.96

32.01 36.95

MILT JRRyder Atkinson20 1:09.44

32.53 36.91

MILT SRWyatt Muncy21 1:10.89

32.99 37.90

CHT5Dominic Perrin22 1:11.38

33.56 37.82

RVRW SRBlake Marotte23 1:11.87

32.83 39.04

CHT5Joshua Perez24 1:12.08

33.76 38.32

CAMBR JRAaron Grann25 1:12.58

32.98 39.60

RVRW SOFinn Martter26 1:13.16

34.70 38.46

CENT SRRadeen Dixon27 1:13.45

33.99 39.46

CAMBR FRYan Berezitsky28 1:14.00

34.76 39.24

RHS JRAlex Beatty29 1:18.47

37.52 40.95

ALPH FRAustin Green30 1:18.74

36.76 41.98

NHS FRGirish Senthilkumar--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

37.23 41.49

NHS FRAvignesh Jagavkar--- DQ

Butterfly kick

39.46 44.27

CHT5Eddie Choi--- DQ

One hand touch

31.67 36.65

JCRK JRJonas Soh--- NS

JCRK SRJoshua Wen--- NS

CHT5David Sopa--- NS

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CENT SOAllison Kasik1 1:08.71

32.22 36.49

CAMBR FRCaroline Gaines2 1:11.51

33.72 37.79

NHS SOSydney Mulford3 1:12.05

34.19 37.86

JCRK SRMacheala Cunningham4 1:12.13

33.76 38.37

ALPH FRHailey Richard5 1:13.17

34.75 38.42

ALPH FRCatherine Xiao6 1:14.34

35.38 38.96

CENT SRGabby Born7 1:15.13

34.90 40.23

NHS SOGrace Yu8 1:15.90

36.12 39.78

RHS FREmily Elko9 1:16.02

35.78 40.24

RHS SOTyler Godoy10 1:16.17

36.38 39.79

CAMBR SOJamie Walsh11 1:16.84

36.45 40.39

ALPH JRAnsley Kelly12 1:16.95

35.68 41.27

JCRK SOMaria Villar13 1:17.74

35.49 42.25

JCRK SRMolly Michaelis14 1:21.75

37.60 44.15

NSHS JRHailee Walker15 1:22.89

39.05 43.84

MILT JRKatelyn Thai16 1:23.57

37.83 45.74

CAMBR JRTaylor Minnich-Trapino17 1:24.52

39.23 45.29

JCRK JRGiulianna Lagrange18 1:24.84

39.80 45.04

RVRW JRPiper Royal19 1:25.59

41.53 44.06

JCRK JRElla Cho20 1:25.71

40.78 44.93

CHT5Audrey Floyd21 1:26.37

40.03 46.34

CHT5Michelle Shariati22 1:26.52

40.38 46.14

CENT SRSkyla Stockard23 1:28.11

40.25 47.86

RVRW FRStella Bean24 1:28.16

41.35 46.81

ALPH FRMegan Johnson25 1:28.74

41.57 47.17

ALPH FRSophie Ullman26 1:29.13

41.15 47.98

NHS JRTerri Gan27 1:31.14

41.47 49.67

RVRW FRMolly Wooden28 1:31.22

42.94 48.28

ALPH SRJanet Escobedo29 1:32.37

43.32 49.05

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJCRK1 3:18.71

Nathan Perez JR Daniel Bao SO

Carson Kennedy SR Britton Spann JR

23.29 48.57 49.7723.84

23.55 49.90 23.82 50.47

ACHT52 3:24.01

Landon Slater Logan Calhoun

Daniel Gonzalez Eddie Choi

24.00 49.24 50.8724.83

24.78 51.85 24.57 52.05

AALPH3 3:25.28

Edward Bai JR Daniel Ryu FR

Thomas Xiao JR Eric Sun JR

24.73 51.15 49.4823.10

25.99 53.76 24.39 50.89

ACAMBR4 3:31.80

Ben Grottle SR Jack O'Connor SR

Michael O'Connor SR Gavin Grann JR

24.38 51.14 55.0925.72

25.07 52.80 24.64 52.77

BJCRK5 3:38.67

Aiden Browne JR George Farrington SR

Kai Lee JR Emmett Lee SR

26.64 55.99 52.9025.69

28.26 59.23 24.12 50.55

ACENT6 3:42.01

Maximilian Gricus FR Matthew Bender SR

Preston Hart JR Graham Osborne SO

25.39 53.03 55.3826.34

27.43 58.80 25.78 54.80
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2021 Fulton County Championship - 1/6/2022

Sanction #: GA 19-018 / OBS

Results
(#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BALPH7 3:42.32

Siddhant Singh JR Seungwoo Seo JR

John Hinton FR Richard Vlady SO

26.68 55.14 54.8326.37

25.52 54.51 27.24 57.84

BCAMBR8 3:47.81

Zachary Andersen SO Dylan Brousseau SR

Alex O'Connor SO Yan Berezitsky FR

25.89 55.01 57.3627.13

27.80 58.36 26.11 57.08

ARVRW9 3:50.43

Reggie Huff SR Henry Wilkerson SO

Vincent Glaza FR Finn Martter SO

24.45 52.03 1:00.4227.96

29.16 1:02.75 26.09 55.23

BCHT510 3:51.34

Fatih Ozel Dominic Perrin

David Sopa Martin Vassilev

25.86 54.44 1:00.8828.68

27.28 59.42 26.69 56.60

ARHS11 4:04.45

Reid Wilkerson FR Luke Unglo JR

Connor Erickson SR Grant Johnson JR

26.52 55.08 1:09.2532.42

26.38 58.13 29.30 1:01.99

ANSHS12 4:11.14

Charles Pero SR Gavin Friedman JR

Matan Gal JR Max Hassler FR

29.36 1:00.60 1:02.1329.56

30.32 1:02.08 31.06 1:06.33

BRVRW--- DQ

Other

James Payne SO Nick Krause SR

William Tompkins FR Daniel Jackson SR

28.49 1:00.26 58.5727.66

31.89 1:08.96 29.83 1:05.63

AMILT--- SCR

Patrick Carr SR Gavin Schwandt JR

Cooper Cook SR Will Coady SR

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAMBR1 3:41.48

Kate Kerber SO Jennifer Griner FR

Claire Kerber SR Sophie Brison JR

27.24 57.21 56.3227.07

26.07 55.15 25.26 52.80

AJCRK2 3:48.30

Brooke Murphy FR Daphne Petrie SO

Macheala Cunningham SR Reeves Showfety SO

26.30 54.06 57.8627.83

27.61 58.03 27.60 58.35

ARVRW3 4:00.55

Kensingtyn Robinson FR Emma Freer SO

Nicole Perkey SR Hannah Gosch SO

27.29 57.43 1:00.7729.29

30.95 1:04.38 27.45 57.97

ANSHS4 4:02.44

Kate Zaparaniuk JR Hailee Walker JR

Abby Simon FR Sydney Smith JR

27.74 57.66 1:07.6231.52

28.10 1:01.32 26.42 55.84

BCAMBR5 4:03.25

Samantha Hamilton JR Paige Jaeger SR

Jamie Walsh SO Sydney Forbes SR

27.84 58.24 1:01.4529.12

29.84 1:04.20 27.81 59.36

ARHS6 4:14.05

Tyler Godoy SO Dylan Sanning FR

Atlanta Griffin JR Emily Elko FR

30.14 1:01.52 1:07.1232.18

31.11 1:05.33 28.20 1:00.08

AALPH7 4:17.24

Ansley Kelly JR Addison Murphy FR

Sydney Dobbins SR Esha Hebbar FR

30.67 1:04.89 1:03.9429.66

31.74 1:06.20 29.14 1:02.21

BJCRK8 4:23.77

Alex Etingof FR Lilly Martin JR

Charlyne Holota SO Katie Fink SO

30.90 1:04.46 1:07.8331.65

30.36 1:06.06 30.86 1:05.42

ACENT9 4:26.58

Anna Almstedt FR Isabella Cermak SO

Kate Cave JR Carina Herrera SR

32.64 1:09.63 1:06.8131.10

30.80 1:04.76 31.02 1:05.38

BRVRW10 4:34.79

Kate Rank SR Caroline Oliver SR

Olivia Novotny SR Nina Ouellette SR

30.56 1:05.01 1:14.5535.13

35.00 1:12.22 30.65 1:03.01

BCENT11 4:46.85

Sophia Otte JR Riley Altiere FR

Annie Shea JR Skyla Stockard SR

33.55 1:09.76 1:11.8333.84

33.72 1:12.24 34.59 1:13.02

BALPH12 4:51.13

Saranya Vemireddy FR Anna Palmer FR

Megan Johnson FR Chloe Roberts SR

34.72 1:11.46 1:11.1234.68

34.82 1:14.24 35.24 1:14.31

BNSHS13 4:52.77

Joelle Streeter SO Sarah Meiselman FR

Sarah Franklin FR Amanda Hassler SR

33.77 1:10.14 1:18.7535.28

35.48 1:14.36 31.87 1:09.52

BRHS14 4:54.73

Kyla Mackay FR Selene Franklin SO

Addison West JR Hunter Pitrak FR

32.16 1:08.94 1:18.0637.30

35.99 1:17.78 31.93 1:09.95

ACHT5--- NS

Seema Chavis Melanie Chan

Danielle Urban Julia Scott

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Johns Creek High School 816

2. Cambridge High School 679

3. Alpharetta Swim and Dive 500

4. Centennial High School 492

5. Northview High School 378

6. Riverwood 306.5

7. Chattahoochee High School 294

8. Milton High School 284.5

9. North Springs High School 238

10. Roswell Hornets 180

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Cambridge High School 469

2. Johns Creek High School 310

3. Alpharetta Swim and Dive 259

4. Riverwood 219

5. Centennial High School 215

6. Northview High School 198

7. North Springs High School 136

8. Milton High School 113

9. Roswell Hornets 112

10. Chattahoochee High School 85

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Johns Creek High School 506

2. Centennial High School 277

3. Alpharetta Swim and Dive 241

4. Cambridge High School 210

5. Chattahoochee High School 209

6. Northview High School 180

7. Milton High School 171.5

8. North Springs High School 102

9. Riverwood 87.5

10. Roswell Hornets 68


